L14000114195

(De	questor's Name)	
(176	questors ivame)	
7		
(Ad	dress)	
		•
(Ad	dress)	
	y/State/Zip/Phone	<u>. #\</u>
(Oil	y/Otate/Zip/r Hone	; 11)
□ PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
Птыкы	L ••••	NOTE
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
·	ŕ	
Cartified Carias	Cartificates	of Chahun
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	_	
		!
		ŀ
54.0	roal	,
Sign WI	10-57343	<u> </u>
/	Office Use Onl	lv



400288870614

08/25/16--01015--019 **25.00

2016 SEP 19 PM 3: 44

K. SALY SEP 2 2 2016



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 26, 2016

VAYAVELO, LLC LAURA ERICKSEN 2425 CORAL WAY, STE. 403 MIAMI, FL 33145

SUBJECT: VAYAVELO, LLC Ref. Number: L14000174795



We have received your document for VAYAVELO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 616A00018218

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

. .

TO: Registration Division of C	
VAYAV SUBJECT:	ELO, LLC
Songeci.	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matter to the following:
	LAURA ERICKSEN
	Name of Person
	LAURA ERICKSEN, LLC
	Firm/Company
	2425 CORAL WAY, SUITE 403
	Address
	MIAMI, FL 33145
	City/State and Zip Code lauraelizabethericksen@gmail.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information	concerning this matter, please call:
Laura Ericksen	305 331-7479 at (
Name	of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

BO Box 6327 P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF



Vayavelo, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on 11/10/2014 and assigned				
Florida document number L14000174795					
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:				
Laura Ericksen, LLC					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."				
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2425 Coral Way, Suite 403				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Miami, FL 33145				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	2425 Coral Way, Suite 403				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Miami, FL 33145				
Name of New Registered Agent:	<u>e</u> :				
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address				
	171a-14a				
	Vlanida				
	, Florida City Zip Code				
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:					
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agra provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	City Zip Code ee to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is				

	Manager : Authorize	ed Member	1 1 1	1	403		Mut.		
<u>`itle</u>	<u>Nan</u>		<u> </u>		Address	grada Produc Production	Yed Car.	<u> </u>	Type of Action
	ω. _n ¹	-	*;	-	,	· · · .	··.		□ Add
	•						1 15		☐ Change
			÷.	* i				3 a ·	Add
	•			"				· · ·	Remove
							· .	· ·	Charge CHO
	 -			- :		·		. 1. , erad	
	·		٠.		. /	- 15th	3.00 mm 17 (<u> </u>	□ Remove
	· · · ·								la Kallove
		Andrew Marie Control			ed Section			(1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Change
		er en			of Cysters		N. 2.14	(1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Change
		Harris Marie		enstus			N. 2.14	(1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Change
		A Company of the Comp			A Company of the Comp		N. 2.14	(1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Change Grand Add Remove
							1900 - 19 again 19 ag		Change Add Remove Change Add
									Change Add Remove Change

, 1			
	••		• •
		•.	
, .		• • • •	DO S
			The To
			755 J
			OF STATE
			92
****		·	
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
			
tive date, if other than the date of filing:		(option	ual)
ffective date is listed, the date must be specific and c If the date inserted in this block does not me	annot be prior to date of fil	ling or more than 90 days after fi	ling.) Pursuant to 605.03
ment's effective date on the Department of Sta	ate's records.	ory minig requirements, this c	iate will not be listed
ecord specifies a delayed effective da e 90th day after the record is filed.	te, but nót an èffe	ctive time, at 12:01 a.	m. on the earlier
1 <u>9/15/16</u> , ——Sausa	-		
S.	0		
	Y U	•	
O) au la ma	ember or authorized repres	sentative of a member	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00